S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
RAE™ 600
SUSPENSION
Last updated: 10/09/24
The hanging fixture Rae was designed with industrial style
enthusiasts in mind, although it will be appreciated by a
broader audience. Thanks to its versatile light beam, you can
effortlessly adapt it to any interior!
Color rendering: CRI 90
Mounting:
Supplied with 80” (2000mm) long suspension aircraft
cable (standard) and canopy.
Custom cable length on request (Please specify).
Materials: Aluminum
Ingress protection: IP20
Electrical: High efficiency electronic power supply, rated
50,000 hours 120V-277V
ORDERING INFO
37 (1.45”)
63.5 (2.5”)
590 (23.22”)
2000 (80”)
Input [W] 19W
Lum. flux of light source [lm] 50º 1588 lm
Model (Order Code) Structure Finishes LEDOptic Options
12: Black
30: 3000K
27: 2700K50: 50º
50
40: 4000K
L545.3500 19W
L545.3500
13: White
21: Terracotta
22: Ocean Grey
23: Dust
80: Gold
Dimming Options
120V LTE
120V-277V 0-10V
Finish options:
Black, White, Dust, Terracotta, Ocean Grey, Gold
TerracottaWhite DustBlack Ocean
Grey Gold
100
(3.93”)
37 (1.45”)
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
RAE™ 900
SUSPENSION
Last updated: 10/09/24
The hanging fixture Rae was designed with industrial style
enthusiasts in mind, although it will be appreciated by a
broader audience. Thanks to its versatile light beam, you can
effortlessly adapt it to any interior!
Color rendering: CRI 90
Mounting:
Supplied with 80” (2000mm) long suspension aircraft
cable (standard) and canopy.
Custom cable length on request (Please specify).
Materials: Aluminum
Ingress protection: IP20
Electrical: High efficiency electronic power supply, rated
50,000 hours 120V-277V
ORDERING INFO
37 (1.45”)
63.5 (2.5”)
870 (34.25”)
2000 (80”)
Input [W] 27W
Lum. flux of light source [lm] 50º 2382 lm
Model (Order Code) Structure Finishes LEDOptic Options
12: Black
30: 3000K
27: 2700K50: 50º
50
40: 4000K
L545.3503 27W
L545.3503
13: White
21: Terracotta
22: Ocean Grey
23: Dust
80: Gold
Dimming Options
120V LTE
120V-277V 0-10V
Finish options:
Black, White, Dust, Terracotta, Ocean Grey, Gold
TerracottaWhite DustBlack Ocean
Grey Gold
100
(3.93”)
37 (1.45”)
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
RAE™ 1200
SUSPENSION
Last updated: 10/09/24
The hanging fixture Rae was designed with industrial style
enthusiasts in mind, although it will be appreciated by a
broader audience. Thanks to its versatile light beam, you can
effortlessly adapt it to any interior!
Color rendering: CRI 90
Mounting:
Supplied with 80” (2000mm) long suspension aircraft
cable (standard) and canopy.
Custom cable length on request (Please specify).
Materials: Aluminum
Ingress protection: IP20
Electrical: High efficiency electronic power supply, rated
50,000 hours 120V-277V
ORDERING INFO
37 (1.45”)
63.5 (2.5”)
1150 (45.27”)
2000 (80”)
Input [W] 36W
Lum. flux of light source [lm] 50º 3176 lm
Model (Order Code) Structure Finishes LEDOptic Options
12: Black
30: 3000K
27: 2700K50: 50º
50
40: 4000K
L545.3506 27W
L545.3506
13: White
21: Terracotta
22: Ocean Grey
23: Dust
80: Gold
Dimming Options
120V LTE
120V-277V 0-10V
Finish options:
Black, White, Dust, Terracotta, Ocean Grey, Gold
TerracottaWhite DustBlack Ocean
Grey Gold
100
(3.93”)
37 (1.45”)
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
RAE™ 1400
SUSPENSION
Last updated: 10/09/24
The hanging fixture Rae was designed with industrial style
enthusiasts in mind, although it will be appreciated by a
broader audience. Thanks to its versatile light beam, you can
effortlessly adapt it to any interior!
Color rendering: CRI 90
Mounting:
Supplied with 80” (2000mm) long suspension aircraft
cable (standard) and canopy.
Custom cable length on request (Please specify).
Materials: Aluminum
Ingress protection: IP20
Electrical: High efficiency electronic power supply, rated
50,000 hours 120V-277V
ORDERING INFO
37 (1.45”)
63.5 (2.5”)
1430 (56.29”)
2000 (80”)
Input [W] 44W
Lum. flux of light source [lm] 50º 3970 lm
Model (Order Code) Structure Finishes LEDOptic Options
12: Black
30: 3000K
27: 2700K50: 50º
50
40: 4000K
L545.3509 44W
L545.3509
13: White
21: Terracotta
22: Ocean Grey
23: Dust
80: Gold
Dimming Options
120V LTE
120V-277V 0-10V
Finish options:
Black, White, Dust, Terracotta, Ocean Grey, Gold
TerracottaWhite DustBlack Ocean
Grey Gold
100
(3.93”)
37 (1.45”)
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
RAE™
SUSPENSION
Last updated: 10/09/24